Alistair Griggs

Writer
Represented by:

Laura Rourke

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

2021 OVERRIDE Peter Nelson cowritten with Chris Davies. Action thriller screenplay in development
TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

2021 VANILLA CHX original comedy optioned by Chx and co writing with Olivia Lee
2020 TIME TO TIME Ugly Duckling Films co-writer of original sitcom pilot

2020 REVENGE PRANK MTV USA Writer

2019 TRIGGERED Gunpowder & Sky original pilot

2019 COMED RELIEF: CHICKEN SHOP BBC 1 Writer

2018 MOGUL Sky 1 Head writer

2018 MINISTRY OF JUSTICE Channel 4 Head Writer

2017 CONSENSUAL BBC Original sitcom

2017 REMOTE CONTROL Sky 1 Development writer and script editor

2017 FLACK Watch additional material and script editor

2016 RUSSELL HOWARD PILOT Sky Atlantic gag writer

2016 REVOLTING (series 1) BBC2 Head sketch writer

2016 THE BOT Two Four Prods / C4 Writing contribution to pilot
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2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

WRONG SEAN

MONA YOUSEFI PILOT

ANNA & JEFF

JAMES AND BARNABY ON DEMOCRACY

THE REVOLUTION WILL NOT BE
TELEVISED (series 3)

PROTEST

CONTRACT

I'M NOT WITH HIM (Co-Writer)

THE REVOLUTION WILL NOT BE
TELEVISED (Series 2)

GOING NATIVE (Scenario Writer / Co-

Creator / Co-Writer)

THE BRITISH COMEDY AWARDS

(Citation Writer)

JOHN BISHOP'S BIG YEAR

OFF THEIR ROCKERS

JOHN BISHOP'S ONLY JOKING

NATIONAL TREASURES

THE REVOLUTION WILL NOT BE
TELEVISED (Series 1)

LAST CHANCE DRIVING SCHOOL

WALK ON THE WILDSIDE

FTW

HALL OF LAME

THE MAD BAD AD SHOW

VERY IMPORTANT PEOPLE

24 HOUR PANEL PEOPLE - COMIC

RELIEF

THE IMPRESSIONS SHOW (series 1,2 &

3)

Studio Canal

Hat Trick

Hat Trick

Hat Trick

BBC 3 (Series 3)

BBC

Hat Trick

Bwark / C4 (Pilot)

BBC 3 (Series 2)

BBC 3

C4

BBC 1

ITV

Sky 1

c4 (Pilot)

BBC 3

A&E

CBBC

BBC 3

E4

C4

C4

BBC 3

BBC 1

Sketch for Sean Penn for promo

In development

Writer's room script development

Writers room script development

Script polish on Heydon Prowse comedy pilot

co writer of original comedy drama pilot for Nick Frost

Co-written with Tom Andrews

scenario writer.
BAFTA nominated for Best Comedy Entertainment

Original series

Wrote Sir Ben Kingsley speech to present Sasha Baron Cohen with
the Outstanding Achievement in Comedy

gag writer

scenario writer

gag writer

gag writer

scenario writer
BAFTA winner "Best Comedy Entertainment programme’

Gag writer for US reality show
sketch writer for pilot

sketch writer

Gag writer for Pilot taster

gag writer

sketch writer

gag writer

sketch writer



2011 THE PRANKER

2010 RUSSELL HOWARD'S GOOD NEWS
(series 1,2&3)

2010 THE LATE LIST

2010 ROBERT'S WEB

2010 OLIVIA LEE, DIRTY SEXY FUNNY

2010 MIRANDA HART'S REASONS TO BE
CHEERFUL

2010 KINGS OF COMEDY

2010 THE STEPHEN K AMOS SHOW

2010 WALK ON THE WILD SIDE

2010 COMEDY GALA

2010 IMMORAL DILEMMAS

2009 FACEJACKER

2009 OOPS TV

2009 SCHOOL OF COMEDY

2009 THE KEVIN BISHOP SHOW

2009 THE JOHN BARROWMAN SHOW

2008 TONIGHTLY (series 1)

2008 BARELY LEGAL

RADIO

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2018 LOBBYLAND

2018 WE NEED TO TALK ABOUT SPOTIFY

ONLINE / DIGITAL

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

BBC 3

BBC 3

C4

C4

Comedy Central (Series

2)

BBC 2

BBC 1

BBC 2

BBC 1 (Series 2)

C4

Comedy

C4

Sky One (Series 2)

E4

C4 (Series 2)

BBC 1 (Pilot)

C4

BBC 3

COMPANY

BBC RADIO 4

SPOTIFY

COMPANY

scenario/character writer

gag writer

writer for pilot

Writer for non-Tx pilot

scenario/character writer

sketch writer

development writer

sketch writer

sketch writer

Writer for charity gala at the 02 Arena

Panel show pilot

scenario writer for series starring Kavan Novak.

programme associate

sketch writer

sketch writer

sketch writer

writing team

sketch writer for pilot

PROJECT DETAILS

Original series co written with Chris Davies and Jon Harvey

PROJECT DETAILS



2013

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2007

BAD TEETH COMEDY VIDEO

MOBEEN AZHAR'S REIGN OF TERROR (Script
Editor)

ELECTRIC ZEBRA VIRAL

PROJECT ARAFELLE

OVIBOOKS

CHANNEL 4 'SCIENCE OF ATTRACTION

GOOGLE WEB VIDEOS

ANNOYING ORANGE CHATBOT

SONY ERICSSON WTA TENNIS TOURNAMENT

MCcLAREN CARTOON VIRALS

MAGNERS WEB VIRAL (Copywriter)

Hattrick

BBC Online

MPG

Vivid Digital Studios

RGA

Channel 4

Google

RGA

Sony Ericsson

McLaren

Viral video for Hattrick's comedy website

Comedy viral videos

Wrote comedy scripts

Video game

Story and dialogue writer for AAA RPG adventure game

Wrote copy for Ovibook web banner ads

Writing comedy 'chat-up lines'

Wrote scripts for a series of funny instructional videos

Writing for a comedy cartoon character to promote IM on
Nokia phones

Writer for 10-15 comedy virals

Writer for proposed animation series

Starring Lewis Hamilton and Jenson Button



