Alistair Griggs

Writer

Represented by:

Laura Rourke

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2021	OVERRIDE	Peter Nelson	cowritten with Chris Davies. Action thriller screenplay in development

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2021	VANILLA	CHX	original comedy optioned by Chx and co writing with Olivia Lee
2020	TIME TO TIME	Ugly Duckling Films	co-writer of original sitcom pilot
2020	REVENGE PRANK	MTV USA	Writer
2019	TRIGGERED	Gunpowder & Sky	original pilot
2019	COMED RELIEF: CHICKEN SHOP	BBC 1	Writer
2018	MOGUL	Sky 1	Head writer
2018	MINISTRY OF JUSTICE	Channel 4	Head Writer
2017	CONSENSUAL	BBC	Original sitcom
2017	REMOTE CONTROL	Sky 1	Development writer and script editor
2017	FLACK	Watch	additional material and script editor
2016	RUSSELL HOWARD PILOT	Sky Atlantic	gag writer
2016	REVOLTING (series 1)	BBC2	Head sketch writer
2016	THE BOT	Two Four Prods / C4	Writing contribution to pilot



2015	WRONG SEAN	Studio Canal	Sketch for Sean Penn for promo
2015	MONA YOUSEFI PILOT	Hat Trick	In development
2015	ANNA & JEFF	Hat Trick	Writer's room script development
2015	JAMES AND BARNABY ON DEMOCRACY	Hat Trick	Writers room script development
2014	THE REVOLUTION WILL NOT BE TELEVISED (series 3)	BBC 3 (Series 3)	
2014	PROTEST	BBC	Script polish on Heydon Prowse comedy pilot
2014	CONTRACT	Hat Trick	co writer of original comedy drama pilot for Nick Frost
2013	I'M NOT WITH HIM (Co-Writer)	Bwark / C4 (Pilot)	Co-written with Tom Andrews
2013	THE REVOLUTION WILL NOT BE TELEVISED (Series 2)	BBC 3 (Series 2)	scenario writer. BAFTA nominated for Best Comedy Entertainment
2013	GOING NATIVE (Scenario Writer / Co- Creator / Co-Writer)	BBC 3	Original series
2012	THE BRITISH COMEDY AWARDS (Citation Writer)	C4	Wrote Sir Ben Kingsley speech to present Sasha Baron Cohen with the Outstanding Achievement in Comedy
2012	JOHN BISHOP'S BIG YEAR	BBC 1	gag writer
2012	OFF THEIR ROCKERS	ITV	scenario writer
2012	JOHN BISHOP'S ONLY JOKING	Sky 1	gag writer
2012	NATIONAL TREASURES	C4 (Pilot)	gag writer
2012	THE REVOLUTION WILL NOT BE TELEVISED (Series 1)	BBC 3	scenario writer BAFTA winner "Best Comedy Entertainment programme"
2012	LAST CHANCE DRIVING SCHOOL	A&E	Gag writer for US reality show
2012	WALK ON THE WILDSIDE	CBBC	sketch writer for pilot
2012	FTW	BBC 3	sketch writer
2011	HALL OF LAME	E4	Gag writer for Pilot taster
2011	THE MAD BAD AD SHOW	C4	gag writer
2011	VERY IMPORTANT PEOPLE	C4	sketch writer
2011	24 HOUR PANEL PEOPLE - COMIC RELIEF	BBC 3	gag writer
2011	THE IMPRESSIONS SHOW (series 1,2 & 3)	BBC 1	sketch writer

2011	THE PRANKER	BBC 3	scenario/character writer
2010	RUSSELL HOWARD'S GOOD NEWS (series 1,2&3)	BBC 3	gag writer
2010	THE LATE LIST	C4	writer for pilot
2010	ROBERT'S WEB	C4	Writer for non-Tx pilot
2010	OLIVIA LEE, DIRTY SEXY FUNNY	Comedy Central (Series 2)	scenario/character writer
2010	MIRANDA HART'S REASONS TO BE CHEERFUL	BBC 2	sketch writer
2010	KINGS OF COMEDY	BBC 1	development writer
2010	THE STEPHEN K AMOS SHOW	BBC 2	sketch writer
2010	WALK ON THE WILD SIDE	BBC 1 (Series 2)	sketch writer
2010	COMEDY GALA	C4	Writer for charity gala at the O2 Arena
2010	IMMORAL DILEMMAS	Comedy	Panel show pilot
2009	FACEJACKER	C4	scenario writer for series starring Kavan Novak.
2009	00PS TV	Sky One (Series 2)	programme associate
2009	SCHOOL OF COMEDY	E4	sketch writer
2009	THE KEVIN BISHOP SHOW	C4 (Series 2)	sketch writer
2009	THE JOHN BARROWMAN SHOW	BBC 1 (Pilot)	sketch writer
2008	TONIGHTLY (series 1)	C4	writing team
2008	BARELY LEGAL	BBC 3	sketch writer for pilot

RADIO

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2018	LOBBYLAND	BBC RADIO 4	Original series co written with Chris Davies and Jon Harvey
2018	WE NEED TO TALK ABOUT SPOTIFY	SPOTIFY	

ONLINE / DIGITAL

DATE	DRODUCTION (DOLE)	COMPANY	DDOIECT DETAILS
DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS

2013	BAD TEETH COMEDY VIDEO	Hattrick	Viral video for Hattrick's comedy website
2011	MOBEEN AZHAR'S REIGN OF TERROR (Script Editor)	BBC Online	Comedy viral videos
2011	ELECTRIC ZEBRA VIRAL	MPG	Wrote comedy scripts
2010	PROJECT ARAFELLE	Vivid Digital Studios	Video game
			Story and dialogue writer for AAA RPG adventure game
2010	OVIBOOKS	RGA	Wrote copy for Ovibook web banner ads
2010	CHANNEL 4 'SCIENCE OF ATTRACTION	Channel 4	Writing comedy 'chat-up lines'
2010	GOOGLE WEB VIDEOS	Google	Wrote scripts for a series of funny instructional videos
2010	ANNOYING ORANGE CHATBOT	RGA	Writing for a comedy cartoon character to promote IM on Nokia phones
2010	SONY ERICSSON WTA TENNIS TOURNAMENT	Sony Ericsson	Writer for 10-15 comedy virals
2010	McLAREN CARTOON VIRALS	McLaren	Writer for proposed animation series
			Starring Lewis Hamilton and Jenson Button
2007	MAGNERS WEB VIRAL (Copywriter)		